
2017 KMF SCHEDULE 
72nd Annual Kiwanis Music Festival of Sudbury March 25 – April 5, 2017 

March 25 PIANO  
March 26 PIANO March 27 PIANO March 28 STRINGS March 29 GUITAR March 30 GUITAR March 31 RECORDER (French Schools) 

April 1 Mus. Theatre Broadway Vocal 
April 2 Vocal Children’s Choir 

April 3 School Choirs Vocal 
April 4 School Bands Brass/Woodwind 

April 5 School Bands Stars of Excellence (Concert and Award Ceremony) Monday, April 24, 2017 – 7:00pm St. Andrew’s Place, 111 Larch St.  (tickets $15/$10)   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Category DATE TIME LOCATION PIANO Saturday, March 25 9:00am – noon 1:00pm – 5:00pm 6:30pm – 9:00pm 
St. Andrew’s Place 111 Larch St. 

PIANO Sunday, March 26  12:30pm-5:00pm 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
Cambrian College Music Department Room 1176 

PIANO Monday, March 27 9:00am – noon 1:30pm – 5:00pm St. Andrew’s Place 111 Larch St. 
 
STRINGS Tuesday, March 28 9:00am-noon 1:30pm – 6:00pm St. Andrew’s Place 111 Larch St. 
    GUITAR Wednesday, March 29 9:00am-noon St. Andrew’s Place 

1:30pm-5:00pm 6:30pm-9:30pm Church of the Epiphany – 85 Larch 
GUITAR Thursday, March 30  9:45am-noon 1:00pm-6:00pm Church of the Epiphany – 85 Larch 
    RECORDER Friday, March 31 9:00am – 10:30am Ecole Jean-Paul II Val Caron 
    Music Theatre and Broadway Saturday, April 1 1:00pm-5:30pm St. Andrew’s Place 111 Larch St. 
Vocal 7:00pm – 9:30pm St. Andrew’s Place 
Children’s Choir and Vocal Sunday, April 2 1:30pm – 5:00pm 6:30pm – 9:00pm 

St. Andrew’s Place 111 Larch St. 
School Choirs and Vocal Monday, April 3 9:45am – 12:30pm 1:30pm – 4:00 pm 

St. Andrew’s Place 111 Larch St. 
    
School Bands,   Tuesday, April 4 9:00am-2:00pm St. Benedict C.S.S. 2993 Algonquin Rd. 
Brass/Woodwinds Tuesday, April 4 3:00pm-5:00pm 6:00pm-9:30pm 

Church of the Epiphany 85 Larch St. 
School Bands,  Recorder Wednesday, April 5 9:00am-2:00pm St. Benedict C.S.S. 2993 Algonquin Rd. 

♫♫ See you at the festival ♫♫ 


